TELANGANA STATE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION:: HYDERABAD

WOMEN AND CHILD WELFARE OFFICER (INCLUDING CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROJECT
OFFICER, ICDS, ADDL. CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROJECT OFFICER, ICDS AND MANAGER OF
WARE HOUSE) IN WOMEN DEVELOPMENT AND CHILD WELFARE DEPARTMENT.

(GENERAL RECRUITMENT)
NOTIFICATION NO.13/2022, DT:05/09/2022

WEB NOTIFICATION

Time Slot Schedule for Certificate verification

The candidates who have been picked up for certificate verification for the
post of Women and Child Welfare Officer (Including Child Development Project
Officer, ICDS, Addl. Child Development Project Officer, ICDS and Manager of
Ware House) in Women Development and Child Welfare Department vide Result
Notification Dt: 22/02/2023 are hereby informed to attend for Certificate Verification
according to the time slot given below at O/o Telangana State Public Service
Commission, Prathibha Bhavan, MJ Road, Nampally, Hyderabad and also to
upload their Web options from 28/02/2023 to 02/03/2023.

Dt:01/03/2023 (WEDNESDAY) (26 Candidates)
Fore Noon Session

Sl.No | Hall Ticket Time to Attend
Numbers

2131200070
2131300086
2131300575
2131400228
2131400786
2131400907
2131401052 10:30 AM to 01:30 PM
2131500553
2131500556
2131500854
2131700145
2131700276
2131700356
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Afternoon Session

Sl.No | Hall Ticket Time to Attend
Numbers

2131701297
2131701349
2131701855
2131702209
2131702529
2131702665
2131702972 02:30 AM to 05:00 PM
2131703083
2131801069
2131801499
2131801601
2131802861
2131802873
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Dt:02/03/2023 (THURSDAY) (28 Candidates)

Fore Noon Session

Hall Ticket
Numbers

Time to Attend

2131802907

2131803112

2131803178

2131803794

2131803852

2131803877

2131803914

2131804867

2131804871

2131804885

2131804887

2131805059

2131805171
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2131805202

10:30 AM to 01:30 PM

Hall Ticket
Numbers

Time to Attend

2131806853

2131806881

2131806883

2131807918

2131808322

2131808338

2131808443

2131808568

2132900757

2133400001

2133400004

2133400050

2133800001
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2133800022

02:30 AM to 05:00 PM

Date: 24/02/2023
Place: Hyderabad

Sd/-
SECRETARY



