TELANGANA STATE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION:: HYDERABAD

WOMEN AND CHILD WELFARE OFFICER (INCLUDING CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROJECT OFFICER, ICDS, ADDL. CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROJECT OFFICER, ICDS AND MANAGER OF WARE HOUSE) IN WOMEN DEVELOPMENT AND CHILD WELFARE DEPARTMENT.

(GENERAL RECRUITMENT) NOTIFICATION NO.13/2022, DT:05/09/2022

WEB NOTIFICATION

Time Slot Schedule for Certificate verification

The candidates who have been picked up for certificate verification for the post of Women and Child Welfare Officer (Including Child Development Project Officer, ICDS, Addl. Child Development Project Officer, ICDS and Manager of Ware House) in Women Development and Child Welfare Department vide Result Notification Dt: 22/02/2023 are hereby informed to attend for Certificate Verification according to the time slot given below at O/o Telangana State Public Service Commission, Prathibha Bhavan, MJ Road, Nampally, Hyderabad and also to upload their Web options from 28/02/2023 to 02/03/2023.

Dt:01/03/2023 (WEDNESDAY) (26 Candidates) Fore Noon Session

SI. No	Hall Ticket Numbers	Time to Attend
1	2131200070	
2	2131300086	
3	2131300575	
4	2131400228	
5	2131400786	
6	2131400907	
7	2131401052	10:30 AM to 01:30 PM
8	2131500553	
9	2131500556	
10	2131500854	
11	2131700145	
12	2131700276	
13	2131700356	

Afternoon Session

SI. No	Hall Ticket Numbers	Time to Attend			
1	2131701297				
2	2131701349				
3	2131701855				
4	2131702209				
5	2131702529				
6	2131702665				
7	2131702972	02:30 AM to 05:00 PM			
8	2131703083				
9	2131801069				
10	2131801499				
11	2131801601				
12	2131802861				
13	2131802873				

<u>Dt:02/03/2023 (THURSDAY) (28 Candidates)</u> <u>Fore Noon Session</u>

SI. No	Hall Ticket Numbers	Time to Attend
1	2131802907	
2	2131803112	
3	2131803178	
4	2131803794	
5	2131803852	
6	2131803877	
7	2131803914	10:30 AM to 01:30 PM
8	2131804867	10.30 AW 10 01.30 PW
9	2131804871	
10	2131804885	
11	2131804887	
12	2131805059	
13	2131805171	
14	2131805202	

SI. No	Hall Ticket Numbers	Time to Attend
1	2131806853	
2	2131806881	
3	2131806883	
4	2131807918	
5	2131808322	
6	2131808338	
7	2131808443	02:30 AM to 05:00 PM
8	2131808568	02.30 AW 10 03.00 PW
9	2132900757	
10	2133400001	
11	2133400004	
12	2133400050	
13	2133800001	
14	2133800022	

Date: 24/02/2023 Sd/Place: Hyderabad SECRETARY